Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,582

4,016

R$
5,600.00

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
DIARIAS DO
TRATOR DE
ESTEIRA MARCA
CATERPILLAR
MODELO DA4E,
PARA LIMPEZA
DO LIXAO E DO
ATERRO
SANITARIO,
DESTINADOS A
SEMINFRA.




